
1 EEBIFOW

2 IFENOTU WEB H8  28 28

3 COGINOE FUTE I7  30 58

4 DBEIOSV COING J10 31 89

5 EADEMOV BOVIDES 15D 107 196

6 LAGAETT VENDOME 13H 26 222

7 NKMAIST ATTELAGE N6  63 285

8 NIAAQMT IKATS 8K  72 357

9 MNAASTU QI J6  30 387

10 NALRRAE MUST 14L 36 423

11 MZNIREU RALERA O1  23 446

12 IMSENAU NIZERE 4J  30 476

13 LINRR[U AMENUISA 2H  72 548

14 COAELLU URINeR 1C  24 572

15 JONNATU COLLER 1J  22 594

16 NPSTAEE JOUANT 3C  31 625

17 XEFHIO[ PENATES 11B 83 708

18 SYEHPOU FIXEs 12A 60 768

19 HDEHAPU OYES 13C 64 832

20 PHLADRU EH 4C  29 861

21 PHLU FARD A12 24 885

HEU 9M  21 906
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